

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. Nos.27639 and 29466 of 2021, W.P. Nos.1171 and 12049 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14	29.08.2022	<u>UDPR, J & BVLNC, J</u> At request of learned counsel for petitioner, post after four weeks along with W.P. Nos.14972 of 2022 and 11710 of 2021. <u>UDPR, J</u> <u>BVLNC, J</u> SS	