

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.29466 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
6.	21.02.2024	<u>AVSS, J & JS,J</u> S.R.No.19585 of 2023 dated 23.02.2023 be placed on record. Post after four (04) weeks for filing counter by respondents 1 and 2. _____ AVSS, J _____ JS, J ARR	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--