

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

W.P.No.29466 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
18)	24.08.2026	<u>DEV, J & GTK, J</u> Heard both sides. Reserved for orders. _____ DEV, J _____ GTK, J PGR	